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Types:

Historic Traveller's
Rest

Nashville, TN

photograph
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Names:

Types:

Houston, Sam
Jackson, Andrew

Overton, John, Judge
Traveller's Rest

Warfield, Francis B.

booklet photograph
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Types:

Carr, Dabney
Donelson, Rachel
Donelson, Samuel
Jackson,

Jackson, Andrew
Jefferson, Thomas
Lafayette,
Orr, Mary T., Mrs.

Overton, John
Overton, Waller
Overton, William
Robards, Lewis

Robards, Mrs.
Short,
Waller, Mary
Washington, George

booklet
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Types:

Astor, G.
Donelson, John, Mrs.

Jackson,
Overton,

Robards, Captain Robards, Rachel
Donelson

booklet photograph
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, Rachel
Jackson,

Overton, John Winchester, James,
General

booklet
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Types:

Cumming, David
Ferguson, Robert
Jackson,

Middle Cumberland
Graves

Overton,

Pinkley, Frederick
Swint, Henry Lee
Winchester,

Winchester, Marcus

booklet
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Names:

Types:
Jackson, Overton, John

booklet
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Names:

Types:

, Rachel
Allen, Eliza

Houston, Sam
Jackson,

Overton,

booklet
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Types:

, Rachel
Brinkley, Robert,

Mrs.
Eaton, John H.
Jackson,

Lea, John M., Mrs.
Lewis, William B.
May, Francis, Dr.
May, Mary

McConnell White

Overton,
Overton, Anne
Overton, Elizabeth
Overton, John, Jr.
White, Hugh Lawson

White, James,
General

booklet
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Types:

Burr, Aaron
Dickinson, Charles

Hamilton, Alexander
Jackson,

Overton, John
Overton, Thomas

booklet
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Names:

Types:
Jackson, Overton,

booklet
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Names:

Types:
Jackson, General Overton,

booklet
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Types:

, Rachel
Eaton, John H.

Eaton, Peggy, Mrs.
Jackson,

Jefferson,
O'Neale, Peggy

Overton,

booklet
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Battle of Nashville
Eaton, John
Eaton, Mrs.

Eaton, Peggy
Jackson,
Maxwell House

Maxwell, Harriet
Virginia

Overton, John

Overton, John, Jr.
Van Buren, Martin

booklet
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Names:

Types:

Chalmers, James R.,
General

Cheatham, Benjamin
F., General

Forrest, Nathan
Bedford, General

Hood, John B.,
General

Jackson, W. M,
General

Lee, Stephen D.,
General

Overton, John, Jr.
Overton, Mrs.
Pettus, Edmund W.,

General

booklet
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Dickinson, Jacob
McGavock

Hood, General

Overton, John
Overton, John, Jr.
Overton, May

Overton, Mrs.
Taft, Judge

Taft, Willliam
Howard, President

booklet
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Types:

Brush, Clinton E., III
Colonial Dames of

America

Judd, Henry E.
Overton, Judge
Peterson, Charles

Warfield, Francis B.
Warterfield, Charles

W.

Weeden, Howard
Uncle Claiborne

booklet painting
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Eaton, John
Eaton, Peggy
Jackson, Andrew

May, Mary
McConnell White,
Mrs.

Middle Cumberland
Culture Museum

Overton, Judge

White, James,
General

booklet photograph
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Types:

Colonial Dames
Dickinson,

McGavock

Hood, John B.,
General

L & N Railroad
Maxwell House Hotel

Maxwell, Harriet
Virginia

Overton, John, Jr.

Taft, Willliam
Howard, President

Youmans, John B.,
Dr.

booklet
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Types:

Benedict, Andrew
Bell, Jr., Mrs.

Campbell, Francis
Russell, Mrs.

Colonial Dames
Presidents

Craig, Edwin N.,
Mrs.

Davis, Louise
Littleton

Earl, Ralph
Frazer, James S., Mrs.
Gale, William

Dudley, Mrs.
Ganbill, Benjamin

Drake Smith, Mrs.
Herbert, Robert D.,

Jr., Mrs.
Houston, Sam

Jackson, Robert F.,
Mrs.

Kirkland, James H.,
Mrs.

Lea, Overton, Mrs.
Moore, J. W. E., Mrs.
Orr, Samuel H., Mrs.
Overton, John
Overton, John, Mrs.

Payne, Maxwell Carr,
Mrs.

Pilcher, James, Mrs.
Quest, Dan
Ransom, Julian

Walton, Mrs.
Ring, Frank, Mrs.
Trabue, Charles C.,

Mrs.

booklet painting
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, Rachel 5, 8, 9, 13
Allen, Eliza 8
Astor, G. 4
Battle of Nashville 14
Benedict, Andrew Bell, Jr., Mrs. 20
Brinkley, Robert, Mrs. 9
Brush, Clinton E., III 17
Burr, Aaron 10
Campbell, Francis Russell, Mrs. 20
Carr, Dabney 3
Chalmers, James R., General 15
Cheatham, Benjamin F., General 15
Colonial Dames of America 17
Colonial Dames Presidents 20
Colonial Dames 19
Craig, Edwin N., Mrs. 20
Cumming, David 6
Davis, Louise Littleton 20
Dickinson, Charles 10
Dickinson, Jacob McGavock 16
Dickinson, McGavock 19
Donelson, John, Mrs. 4
Donelson, Rachel 3
Donelson, Samuel 3
Earl, Ralph 20
Eaton, John H. 9, 13
Eaton, John 14, 18
Eaton, Mrs. 14
Eaton, Peggy, Mrs. 13
Eaton, Peggy 14, 18
Ferguson, Robert 6
Forrest, Nathan Bedford, General 15
Frazer, James S., Mrs. 20
Gale, William Dudley, Mrs. 20
Ganbill, Benjamin Drake Smith, Mrs. 20
Hamilton, Alexander 10
Herbert, Robert D., Jr., Mrs. 20
Historic Traveller's Rest 1
Hood, General 16
Hood, John B., General 15, 19
Houston, Sam 2, 8, 20
Jackson, Andrew 2, 3, 18
Jackson, General 12
Jackson, Robert F., Mrs. 20
Jackson, W. M, General 15
Jackson, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, 14
Jefferson, Thomas 3
Jefferson, 13
Judd, Henry E. 17
Kirkland, James H., Mrs. 20
L & N Railroad 19
Lafayette, 3

Lea, John M., Mrs. 9
Lea, Overton, Mrs. 20
Lee, Stephen D., General 15
Lewis, William B. 9
Maxwell House Hotel 19
Maxwell House 14
Maxwell, Harriet Virginia 14, 19
May, Francis, Dr. 9
May, Mary McConnell White, Mrs. 18
May, Mary McConnell White 9
Middle Cumberland Culture Museum 18
Middle Cumberland Graves 6
Moore, J. W. E., Mrs. 20
Nashville, TN 1
O'Neale, Peggy 13
Orr, Mary T., Mrs. 3
Orr, Samuel H., Mrs. 20
Overton, Anne 9
Overton, Elizabeth 9
Overton, John, Jr. 9, 14, 15, 16, 19
Overton, John, Judge 2
Overton, John, Mrs. 20
Overton, John 3, 5, 7, 10, 14, 16, 20
Overton, Judge 17, 18
Overton, May 16
Overton, Mrs. 15, 16
Overton, Thomas 10
Overton, Waller 3
Overton, William 3
Overton, 4, 6, 8, 9, 11, 12, 13
Payne, Maxwell Carr, Mrs. 20
Peterson, Charles 17
Pettus, Edmund W., General 15
Pilcher, James, Mrs. 20
Pinkley, Frederick 6
Quest, Dan 20
Ransom, Julian Walton, Mrs. 20
Ring, Frank, Mrs. 20
Robards, Captain 4
Robards, Lewis 3
Robards, Mrs. 3
Robards, Rachel Donelson 4
Short, 3
Swint, Henry Lee 6
Taft, Judge 16
Taft, Willliam Howard, President 16, 19
Trabue, Charles C., Mrs. 20
Traveller's Rest 2
Uncle Claiborne 17
Van Buren, Martin 14
Waller, Mary 3
Warfield, Francis B. 2, 17



Warterfield, Charles W. 17
Washington, George 3
Weeden, Howard 17
White, Hugh Lawson 9
White, James, General 9, 18

Winchester, James, General 5
Winchester, Marcus 6
Winchester, 6
Youmans, John B., Dr. 19
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